MACHO NACHO™
Chip Warmer
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
FST-1-MN
FST - MN Series
Form No. FSTMNRP-0402 2 Printed in USA

3
28
Model Designation
FST-1-MN
F = Flav-R
S= Savor
T = Tall
1 = Number of sides
with doors
M = Macho
N = Nacho
Shaded area reflects export models only.
NOTE: S.S. is an abbreviation for stainless steel.
Form No. FSTMNRP-0402 3 Printed in USA
27 Power Cord and Plug
28 Blower Motor
29 Light Bulb
30 Air Heating Element (1050 Watt)
31 Terminal Block (not shown)
Electrical Drawing
02.18.120.00
R02.12.012.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.008.00
---
HS1-3225
02.18.035.00
R02.12.003.00
02.30.043.00
R02.05.007.00
---
HS1-2613
02.18.109.00
R02.12.012.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.017.00
R02.15.030.00
HS1-4710
02.18.120.00
R02.12.012.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.008.00
R02.15.030.00
HS1-4711
02.18.109.00
R02.12.012.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.017.00
---
HS1-3224
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
1 Side Panels, Glass 04.40.008.00 3
2 Front Face Assembly 04.17.325.00 1
3 Upper Door Assembly,
Glass R00.01.0111.00 1
Upper Door Assembly, S.S.
(optional) (not shown) R04.17.328.00 1
4 Lower Door Assembly,
Glass R00.01.0112.00 1
Lower Door Assembly, S.S.
(optional) (not shown) R04.17.329.00 1
5 Door Hinge Pin,
Glass Door 04.24.023.00 4
Door Hinge Pin, S.S. Door
(optional) (not shown) 05.04.252.00 4
6 Chip Deflector 04.17.311.00 1
7 Top Hood, Painted 04.17.095.00 1
8 Air Diffuser Assembly 04.17.318.00 1
9 Door Bumper Assembly R05.30.029.00 4
10 Display Decal 07.03.220.00 3
PARTS COMMON TO FST-MN MODELS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.